
For You
Rie fu

For You single
Music by Rie fu

1/6

= 100

12 3- - -

E

1114- -

F m

11 2 3 4-

B
4

1 23 4- -

C m

111- - -

A

11 2- - -

D

1 444- -

B

11 3 4 - -

F m
7

11 23 4 -

B

Standard tuning

1

S-Gt

5

8

11

14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

17

20

23

26

4
6

5
6

5
7

7
6

2
4

4

4
6

6

7
9

9
8

29

4 5 4
4

4
6

32

35

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

38
E

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

41

44

47

50

53

56

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

59

62

65
F m B

4
2

4
2

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4
2

68

71

2
4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4
6

6

0

2

0

74

B

2
4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4
6

6

0

2

0

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

2
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

77

C m A

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

2
4

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2

80
D

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

2
4

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2

0
2
3
2

83

B A B C m

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

4
6
6

86

B

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2

2
4
4

4
6
6

5
7
7

7
9
9

4
6
6

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

4
6
6
5

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

2
4
4
4

2
4
4

89

A E F m B

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
2

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

0
2
2
1

0
2
2

2
4
4
2

2
4
4
2

2
4
4
2

4 5 6 7
9
9
8

7
9
9
8

7
9
9
8
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

92

95

98

101

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


